Success Rate by Program

Program Fall Fall Spr. Spr. Sum. Sum. Win. Win. | Overall
2008| 2009| 2010| Av8. | 2009| 2010| 2011|Ave-| 2009| 2010( Av8- | 2009| 2010| Ave. | Aveg.

ACR| 74%| 79%| 88%| 81%| 76%| 79%| 77%| 77% 100%| 100%| 86%| 96%| 92% 81%
ADS| 88%| 88%| 69%| 82%| 76%| 90%| 76%| 82% 82%
AG| 59%| 69%| 70%| 66%| 67%| 67%| 62%| 65%| 89% 89%| 89% 89% 66%

AIS 45% 45% 45%

Al 67%| 71%| 69%| 69%| 67%| 65%| 67%| 66%| 85%| 87%| 87%| 79%| 90%| 85% 69%
AMSL| 75%| 80%| 84%| 80%| 74%| 74%| 78%| 75% 89% 89% 78%
ANTH| 62%| 69%| 67%| 66%| 68%| 68%| 79%| 72% 95%| 95% 70%
APPR| 94%| 100%| 89%| 96%| 100%| 100%| 96%| 98% 97%
ARAB 66%| 74%| 69% 89%| 76%| 82% 75%
ART| 76%| 75%| 74%| 75%| 72%| 76%| 76%| 75%| 85%| 75%| 81%| 89%| 86%| 88% 76%
ASTR| 29%| 29%| 30%| 29%| 21%| 26%| 29%| 26% 38% 38% 28%
AUB| 77%| 84%| 91%| 83%| 50% 86%| 65% 75%
AUT| 79%| 72%| 72%| 74%| 76%| 76%| 67%| 73% 76%| 76%| 77%| 78%| 77% 74%
BADM| 53%| 51%| 68%| 57%| 60%| 55%| 60%| 59%| 78%| 88%| 82%| 67%| 84%| 74% 60%
BIOL| 65%| 66%| 70%| 67%| 68%| 70%| 71%| 69%| 80%| 88%| 83%| 80%| 87%| 83% 70%
BLDC| 71%| 83%| 93%| 86%| 82%| 92%| 80%| 85% 97%| 97% 92%| 92% 87%
BS/R| 53%| 62%| 61%| 59%| 55%| 55%| 58%| 56%| 73%| 66%| 70%| 85%| 83%| 84% 60%
BS/W| 44%| 55%| 52%| 50%| 45%| 56%| 65%| 56%| 49%| 64%| 56%| 64%| 76%| 68% 55%
C.N.A.| 91%| 100%| 91%| 94%| 94%| 91%| 95%| 93% 94%
CDEV| 72%| 67%| 71%| 70%| 66%| 73%| 67%| 69%| 88%| 100%| 94%| 100% 100% 70%
CHEM| 77%| 67%| 75%| 73%| 72%| 61%| 76%| 70%| 83%| 67%| 76%| 67%| 84%| 76% 72%
CIS| 57%| 63%| 59%| 60%| 63%| 71%| 64%| 66%| 86%| 70%| 79%| 82% 82% 63%

CS| 83%| 64%| 66%| 70%| 73%| 62%| 66%| 67%| 100% 100% 68%

CSI| 58%| 69%| 46%| 57%| 57%| 50%| 60%| 57% 100%| 71%| 75% 58%
DSPS| 1%| 71%| 65%| 43%| 7%| 61%| 61%| 41%| O0%| 88%| 54%| 0%| 85%| 35% 42%
EDUC| 0%| 100%| 100%| 13%| 0%| 100%| 43%| 42% 25%
ELTR| 71%| 80%| 85%| 79%| 92%| 79%| 69%| 80%| 89% 89%| 91%| 100%| 96% 82%
ELTT| 86%| 88%| 92%| 89%| 97%| 90%| 96%| 95% 91%
EMS| 68%| 48%| 80%| 69%| 70%| 74%| 64%| 70%| 93%| 94%| 94%| 100% 100% 71%
ENGL/TL| 63%| 55%| 67%| 62%| 51%| 55%| 57%| 54%| 73%| 86%| 81% 59%
ENGL/TR| 57%| 45%| 56%| 53%| 47%| 63%| 38%| 48%| 52%| 48%| 50%| 79%| 56%| 70% 54%
ENGL/TW| 41%| 41%| 53%| 46%| 41%| 56%| 56%| 51%| 66%| 67%| 67%| 59%| 58%| 59% 51%
ENGR| 67% 83%| 80% 77% 77% 79%
ESL| 71%| 79%| 80%| 77%| 71%| 80%| 76%| 76%| 86%| 73%| 75%| 78%| 78%| 78% 77%
EWIR| 75%| 75%| 79%| 77%| 86%| 81%| 73%| 79% 97%| 97%| 73% 73% 78%
FIRE| 65%| 61%| 65%| 63%| 74%| 56%| 64%| 64% 94% 94% 64%
FREN| 64%| 70%| 65%| 66%| 75%| 67%| 73%| 72% 69%
GEOG| 49%| 54%| 59%| 54%| 58%| 45%| 47%| 50% 79%| 79%| 70% 70% 54%
GEOL| 59%| 61%| 46%| 56%| 64%| 57%| 49%| 57%| 71%| 36%| 54%| 47% 47% 56%
Health Tech.| 58%| 52%| 70%| 60%| 58%| 67%| 71%| 66%| 82% 82%| 75% 75% 65%
HIST| 54%| 50%| 54%| 53%| 51%| 51%| 49%| 50%| 74%| 71%| 72%| 67%| 57%| 62% 53%
HUM| 92%| 84%| 84%| 87%| 78%| 87%| 79%| 82% 84%
JRN| 29%| 37%| 39%| 36%| 44%| 41%| 42%| 42% 39%
LAS 32%| 37%| 35% 42%| 0%| 32% 34%




LBRY| 60%| 85% 73%| 92%| 85% 88% 81%
LEGL| 65%| 56%| 77%| 67%| 60%| 58%| 71%| 65% 66%
MATH| 52%| 57%| 55%| 54%| 47%| 54%| 55%| 52%| 65%| 68%| 67%| 70%| 70%| 70%|  s56%
Med. Assist.| 89%| 91%| 92%| 90%| 93%| 97%| 90%| 94%| 89%| 95%| 92%| 92%| 94%| 94%|  92%
MUS| 72%| 75%| 77%| 75%| 67%| 71%| 77%| 72%| 89%| 84%| 87%| 84%| 90%| 87%|  74%
NURS| 76%| 91%| 92%| 86%| 73%| 92%| 90%| 84%| 78%| 91%| 82%| 68%| 78%| 71%|  84%
OFTEC| 75%| 73%| 67%| 72%| 66%| 71%| 64%| 67% 94%| 94%| 64% 64%|  70%
PD| 54%| 74%| 72%| 67%| 64%| 69%| 70%| 68%| 19%| 89%| 38% 92%| 92%|  66%

PE| 79%| 82%| 83%| 81%| 77%| 84%| 84%| 82%| 89%| 90%| 90%| 91%| 92%| 91%|  83%
pharm.Tech.| 75%| 71%| 61%| 70%| 72%| 63%| 93%| 73%| 90% 90% 72%
PHIL| 42%| 46%| 42%| 43%| 49%| 41%| 41%| 44%| 74%| 45%| 69%| 80%| 84%| 81%| 47%
PHSC| 42%| 28%| 54%| 44%| 57%| 54%| 60%| 57% 51%
PHYC| 100%| 69%| 83%| 80%| 60%| 65%| 85%| 70% 58%| 58% 73%
POLS| 63%| 64%| 61%| 62%| 60%| 54%| 59%| 57%| 81%| 82%| 81%| 82%| 86%| 84%|  63%
POST| 74%| 89%| 84%| 83%| 75%| 81%| 82%| 80%| 87%| 92%| 90%| 78% 78%|  82%
PSY| 67%| 66%| 72%| 69%| 67%| 69%| 71%| 69%| 76%| 91%| 82%| 81%| 82%| 82%|  70%

RE| 67% 67%| 78% 78% 72%
RELS| 44%| 42%| 41%| 42%| 44%| 48%| 59%| 51% 85%| 85% 48%
soC| 69%| 66%| 55%| 64%| 75%| 73%| 61%| 71%| 96%| 83%| 92%| 89%| 87%| 88%|  70%
SPAN| 64%| 62%| 64%| 63%| 63%| 61%| 63%| 62%| 65%| 64%| 65%| 79% 79%|  63%
SPCH| 79%| 78%| 84%| 81%| 73%| 82%| 76%| 77%| 89%| 83%| 86%| 83%| 92%| 86%|  79%
SPRT| 85%| 81%| 87%| 84%| 86%| 88%| 82%| 85% 83% 83%|  85%
sw| 69%| 69%| 75%| 71%| 77%| 75%| 81%| 78% 74%
THEA 60%| 77%| 64%| 37%| 80%| 74%| 65% 64%
VN| 93%| 94%| 88%| 91%| 82%| 95%|100%| 90% 90%
WE| 50% 87%| 68%| 51%| 92%| 68%| 72% 71%
WELD| 78%| 82%| 61%| 76%| 78%| 81%| 70%| 77% 81%| 92%| 86%|  77%
WELL| 72%| 75%| 73%| 73%| 67%| 69%| 79%| 72%| 71%| 83%| 78%| 82%| 72%| 77%|  73%
WT| 47%| 82%| 69%| 69%| 63%| 75%| 67%| 69% 69%
Average| 63%| 68%| 68%| 66%| 63%| 67%| 67%| 66%| 74%| 77%| 76%| 76%| 79%| 77%|  67%

Data Source - Banner Student data




